MONORAIL SYSTEM  Type
5 STEPS TO CREATING A BASIC CONFIGURATION  Project
Layout, Suspension, Power and Transformers  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 6625 Traffic Ave 219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 21
support@jescolighting.com Glendale, NY 11385 City of Industry, CA 91746 10/23/2013
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110

MST-12012/300E 120V-12V AC 300W SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MAGNETIC SURFACE MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS
Features:
 Larger profile, heavier weight.
 Magnetic Dimmers may be used for dimming.
 Compatible with 3” Standoffs.
 Use MA-PFS48/96 for longer drops. Sold separately.
MODEL INPUT-OUTPUT MAX WATT FINISH
MST-12012/150M 120V-12V AC 150W SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MST-12012/300M 120V-12V AC 300W SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
OPTIONAL EXTENSION
Each Surface Mounted Transformer is a standoff in itself. It is compatible with 3” standoff. For longer
drops, a Power Feed Cable Extender may be used to bring power to Rail. Ideal for sloped ceiling
applications. May be field cut. MA-PFBR bushing that goes into the canopy is included.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
MA-PFS48 48” Power Feed Cable Extender SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-PFS96 96” Power Feed Cable Extender SN – Satin Nickel
MONORAIL SYSTEM  Type
5 STEPS TO CREATING A BASIC CONFIGURATION  Project
Layout, Suspension, Power and Transformers  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 6625 Traffic Ave 219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 21
support@jescolighting.com Glendale, NY 11385 City of Industry, CA 91746 10/23/2013
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 5 of 6
REMOTE TRANSFORMERS
Remote Transformers are installed behind the ceiling or wall. Transformers are not visible, and provide a clean look.
MAGNETIC SURFACE MOUNTED TRANSFORMERS
Features:
 Magnetic Dimmers may be used for dimming.
 To bring power from transformer to Rail, select from the following:
Power Feed options: MA-PF1, MA-PF2, MA-PFW, MA-PFCS48/96
Power Feed Canopy optional suspensions: MA-PFE12/24/36/48
MODEL INPUT-OUTPUT MAX WATT CIRCUITRY
MRT-12012/300M 120V-12V AC 300W 1 x 300W
MRT-12012/600M 120V-12V AC 600W 2 x 300W
MRT-12012/1200M 120V-12V AC 1200W 4 x 300W
MRT-12024/600M 120V-24V AC 600W 1 x 600W
MRT-12024/1200M 120V-24V AC 1200W 2 x 600W
MRT-27712/300M 277V-12V AC 300W 1 x 300W
MRT-27712/600M 277V-12V AC 600W 2 x 300W
POWER FEEDS FOR TRANSFORMERS
SINGLE POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Mounts
over an electrical junction box and brings
power to a single run of Rail. 25A Max. per
circuit. Compatible with 3” Rigid Standoff.
May be extended with Power Feed
Extension Rod.
MODEL FINISH
MA-PF1 SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
POWER FEED EXTENSION
For use with Single/Dual Power Feed Canopies. Furnished with
Rail Feed. Use (1) with MA-PF1 to bring power to a single run of
Rail; or (2) MA-PF2 to bring power to two isolated runs of Rail.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
MA-PFE12 12” Power Feed Ext.
SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
MA-PFE24 24” Power Feed Ext. SN – Satin Nickel
MA-PFE36 36” Power Feed Ext.
SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
MA-PFE48 48” Power Feed Ext.
SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
DUAL POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Mounts
over an electrical junction box and brings
power to two isolated runs of Rail. 25A Max.
per circuit. Compatible with 3” Rigid Standoff.
May be extended with Power Feed
Extension Rod.
MODEL FINISH
MA-PF2 SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
CABLE SUSPENSION POWER FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer. Canopy mounts over an
electrical junction box and brings power to Rail. 25A Max. Ideal
for sloped ceiling applications. Field cuttable.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
MA-PFCS48 48” Cable Power Feed SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
MA-PFCS96 96” Cable Power Feed SN – Satin Nickel
CH – Chrome
MONORAIL SYSTEM  Type
5 STEPS TO CREATING A BASIC CONFIGURATION  Project
Layout, Suspension, Power and Transformers  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 6625 Traffic Ave 219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 21
support@jescolighting.com Glendale, NY 11385 City of Industry, CA 91746 10/23/2013
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 6 of 6
WALL MOUNT
WALL MONORAIL POWER FEED
Furnished with canopy for use with remote transformer. Canopy mounts over an electrical junction box
and brings power to Rail. Includes Support Cable. 25A Max. Rail sold separately.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
MA-WMPF06 6” Power Feed Extension from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WMPF12 12” Power Feed Extension from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WMPF18 18” Power Feed Extension from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WMPF24 24” Power Feed Extension from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WMPF36 36” Power Feed Extension from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
WALL MONORAIL SUPPORT BRACKETS
Non electrical. Pairs up with MA-WMPF to provide support for Monorail. Use two or more Brackets for
longer runs of Rail. Includes Support Cable.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH
MA-WM06 6” Support Bracket from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WM12 12” Support Bracket from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WM18 18” Support Bracket from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WM24 24” Support Bracket from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
MA-WM36 36” Support Bracket from Wall SN – Satin Nickel / CH – Chrome
WALL MOUNTED POWER FEED
Wall Mounted Power Feed for Remote Transformer. Single Feed Mounts over electrical junction box and
brings power to a single run of rail. 25A Max.
MODEL DESCRIPTION FINISH